Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016

Friday Asserballe 0,765 km ._._.

Yellow - 1730-1745 19-08-2016.17:30 . . .
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Practice started at 17:30:26 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
2 1:03.053 +1.813 17:37:30.176
(43) Rasmus Adelbag 3 1:03.318 +2.078 17:38:33.494
T 55500 1170 173322810 4 1:05.144 +3.904 17:39:38.638
5 51.794 +0.382 17:34:14613 5 1:02.696 +1.456 17:40:41.334
3 51.813 +0.401 17:35:06.426 6 1:02534 +1.204 17:41:43.868
4 51.412 17:35:57.838 7 1:02.629 +1.389 17:42:46497
5 51.524 +0.112 17:36:49.362 8 1:01.240 17:43:47.737
6 51.927 +0.515 17:37:41.289
7 1:44.969 +53557 17:39:26.258
8 1:03.814 +12402 17:40:30.072
(37) CarkEmil Klitgaard Faber
1 59.352 +7.465 17:33:44.650
2 54.019 +2.132 17:34:38.669
3 53.561 +1.674 17:35:32.230
4 55.420 +3.533 17:36:27.650
5 54.719 +2.832 17:37:22.369
6 53.551 +1.664 17:38:15.920
7 53.143 +1.256 17:39:09.063
8 52.195 +0.308 17:40:01.258
9 52.511 +0.624 17:40:53.769
10 52.371 +0.484 17:41:46.140
11 54.900 +3.013 17:42:41.040
12 51.887 17:43:32.927
(15) Sebastian Hegsberg
1 56.037 +3.653 17:33:06.040
2 54.796 +2.412 17:34:00.836
3 55.147 +2.763 17:34:55.983
4 53.511 +1.127 17:35:49.494
5 52.784 +0.400 17:36:42.278
6 52.384 17:37:34.662
7 54.230 +1.846 17:38:28.892
8 53.729 +1.345 17:39:22.621
9 53.226 +0.842 17:40:15.847
10 54.225 +1.841 17:41:10.072
11 53.757 +1.373 17:42:03.829
12 53.608 +1.224 17:42:57.437
13 53.849 +1.465 17:43:51.286
(5) Sia Normann
1 53.898 +1.349 17:33:31.977
2 56.386 +3.837 17:34:28.363
3 54.411 +1.862 17:35:22.774
4 53.906 +1.357 17:36:16.680
5 53.112 +0.563 17:37:09.792
6 53.118 +0.569 17:38:02.910
7 55.790 +3.241 17:38:58.700
8 54.864 +2.315 17:39:53.564
9 52.877 +0.328 17:40:46.441
10 55.625 +3.076 17:41:42.066
11 52.788 +0.239 17:42:34.854
12 52.549 17:43:27.403
(23) Palle Mgller Nielsen
1 1:00.735 +1.435 17:35:31.317
2 59.300 17:36:30.617
3 1:00.696 +1.39 17:37:31.313
4 1:07.549 +8.249 17:38:38.862
5 1:11.786 +12486 17:39:50.648
6 1:01.735 +2.435 17:40:52.383
7 1:01.413 +2.113 17:41:53.796
8 1:00.830 +1.530 17:42:54.626
(111)Julie Hagsberg
1 1:04.924 +3.684 17:36:27.123
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits
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